

| File Sub Bids Results. Bright Phase 3, <b>ELECTRIC</b>   |                     |           |                    |                    |                     | June 30, 2014    |                          |   |
|--|---------------------|-----------|--------------------|--------------------|---------------------|------------------|--------------------------|---|
| Company  | Bid Amount          | Alt 1     | Alt 2              | Alt 3              | TOTAL               | Company Excluded | Bid May only be used by: | Comments  |
| Your Electrical Solutions, Inc   | \$ 39,800.00        | NA        | \$28,000.00        | \$26,000.00        | \$ 93,800.00        | None             | None                     |   |
| <b>DMH Electric</b>  | <b>\$ 14,700.00</b> | <b>NA</b> | <b>\$10,235.00</b> | <b>\$ 7,708.00</b> | <b>\$ 32,643.00</b> | None             | None                     |   |
| Ostrow electric  | \$ 12,500.00        | NA        | \$ 7,550.00        | \$ 6,600.00        | \$ 26,650.00        | None             | None                     | <b>Rejected</b> , No Cert of Vote Authorization |
|  |                     |           |                    |                    |                     |                  |                          |   |
|  |                     |           |                    |                    |                     |                  |                          |   |
|  |                     |           |                    |                    |                     |                  |                          |   |
|  |                     |           |                    |                    |                     |                  |                          |   |
| This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. <b>No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</b> |                     |           |                    |                    |                     |                  |                          |   |

| File Sub Bids Results. Bright Phase 3, HVAC  |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          | June 30, 2014 |  |
|--|--------------|-------|-------|-------------|--------------|------------------|--------------------------|---------------|--|
| Company  | Bid Amount   | Alt 1 | Alt 2 | Alt 3       | Total        | Company Excluded | Bid May only be used by: | Comments      |  |
| Enterprise Equipment   | \$ 86,000.00 | NA    | NA    | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 89,000.00 | None             | None                     |               |  |
| CAM HVAC   | \$ 79,777.00 | NA    | NA    | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 81,777.00 | None             | None                     |               |  |
|  |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          |               |  |
|  |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          |               |  |
|  |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          |               |  |
| This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. <b>No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</b> |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          |               |  |
|  |              |       |       |             |              |                  |                          |               |  |

| File Sub Bids Results. Bright Phase 3, PAINTING   |              |              |             |              |              | June 30, 2014    |                          |  |
|---|--------------|--------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|------------------|--------------------------|--|
| Company   | Bid Amount   | Alt 1        | Alt 2       | Alt 3        | TOTAL        | Company Excluded | Bid May only be used by: | Comments                                   |
| King Painting   | \$ 15,200.00 | \$ 11,000.00 | \$ 7,800.00 | \$ 11,500.00 | \$ 45,500.00 | None             | None                     | Rejected, No Debarment Cert or OSHA 10     |
| Homer Contracting   | \$ 6,500.00  | \$ 2,500.00  | \$ 4,700.00 | \$ 4,700.00  | \$ 18,400.00 | None             | Homer Contracting        | Rejected, Vote Authorization not Notarized |
| John W. Egan  | \$ 8,740.00  | \$ 9,800.00  | \$ 8,290.00 | \$ 12,720.00 | \$ 39,550.00 | None             | None                     |  |
| Dandis Contract.  | \$ 20,900.00 | \$ 2,925.00  | \$ 8,000.00 | \$ 7,000.00  | \$ 38,825.00 | None             | None                     |  |
| Drizos Contracting  | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 8,500.00  | \$ 5,800.00 | \$ 8,500.00  | \$ 38,800.00 | None             | None                     |  |
| Bello Painting  | \$ 11,643.00 | \$ 12,666.00 | \$ 5,694.00 | \$ 9,949.00  | \$ 39,952.00 | None             | None                     |  |
|   |              |              |             |              |              |                  |                          |  |
| This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers. |              |              |             |              |              |                  |                          |  |

| SUMMARY, Filed Sub Bids Result, Renovation of the Former Bright School Phase III |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      | June 30, 2014    |                          |          |
|--|--------------------|----------------------|-------------------|---------------------|---------------------|----------------------|------------------|--------------------------|----------|
| Trade  | Company            | Bid Amount           | Alt 1             | Alt 2               | Alt 3               | TOTAL                | Company Excluded | Bid May only be used by: | Comments |
| Electric   | DMH Electric       | \$ 14,700.00         | NA                | \$ 10,235.00        | \$ 7,708.00         | \$ 32,643.00         | None             | None                     |          |
| HVAC   | CAM HVAC           | \$ 79,777.00         | NA                | NA                  | \$ 2,000.00         | \$ 81,777.00         | None             | None                     |          |
| Painting   | Drizos Contracting | \$ 16,000.00         | \$ 8,500.00       | \$ 5,800.00         | \$ 8,500.00         | \$ 38,800.00         | None             | None                     |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  |                    |                      |                   |                     |                     |                      |                  |                          |          |
|  | <b>TOTALS</b>      | <b>\$ 110,477.00</b> | <b>\$8,500.00</b> | <b>\$ 16,035.00</b> | <b>\$ 18,208.00</b> | <b>\$ 153,220.00</b> |                  |                          |          |